
IC Telework Coordinators 

IC Coordinator Phone Email Address 
NIH Shirley LaBella 301-496-2288 labellas@od.nih.gov 2/5W11 
OD Joyce Little 301-594-1270 littlejm@od.nih.gov 2/1W15J 
NCI Susan Huntley 301-402-7079 huntleys@mail.nih.gov 6116 Exec Blvd/502 
NEI Trevor Peterson 301-496-4334 petersot@nei.nih.gov 31/6A19 
NHLBI Rosalin Clipper 301-594-4277 clipperr@mail.nih.gov Rockledge 1/Ste 6070 

NHGRI Gloria Butler 301-594-1061 gloriab@mail.nih.gov 31/B1B55B 
NIA Taryn Ayoub                

Melissa Fraczkowski      
301-451-8423 ayoubt@mail.nih.gov 31/2C02 

NIAAA Amy Matush 301-443-0469 amatush@mail.nih.gov 5635 Fishers Ln/3005 
NIAID Renee Coneway   

Anna Humphrey 
301-435-6536 
301-435-8567 

conewayr@niaid.nih.gov  
humphreya@mail.nih.gov 

Fernwood/2NE73 
Fernwood/2NE77 

NIAMS Sharon Glass      
Lillian Cosme 

301-496-8296   glasss@mail.nih.gov               
cosmel@mail.nih.gov 

31/4C23 

NIBIB Casey Stewart 301-496-8610 stewartca@mail.nih.gov 6707 Democracy/200 
NICHD Pedro Morales-llanos 301-443-3219 moralesllanosp@mail.nih.gov 31/2A11 
NIDCD Gayle Mundell 301-496-9800 mundellg@nidcd.nih.gov 31/3C08 
NIDCR Carol Beasley 301-435-2320 beasleyc@mail.nih.gov 31/2C39 
NIDDK Heather Tatum 

Jane Schriver           
301-594-7772 
301-402-7122 

tatumh@mail.nih.gov 
schriverj@mail.nih.gov   

31/9A-16 
31/9A47 

NIDA Chanvadey Nhim   
Dave Daubert 

301-443-4577 cnhim@nida.nih.gov    
ddaubert@nida.nih.gov 

NSC 5128                    
NSC 5128 

NIEHS Richard Sloane    
Dona McNeill 

919-541-2947 sloane@mail.nih.gov  
mcneill4@mail.nih.gov 

102/S150B (RTP) 

NIGMS Kimberly Allen      
Elizabeth Elliott 

301-594-2755  allenki@nigms.nih.gov    
elliotte@nigms.nih.gov 

45/2AN18B       
45/2AN18H 

NIMH Sophia Glezos Voit 301-443-4533 sglezos@mail.nih.gov 6101 Exec Blvd/369 
NINDS Lisa Reyes 301- 496-0287 reyesl@ninds.nih.gov 31/8A33 
NINR Sussana Morales 

Ana Ferreira 
301-451-4219 
301-402-7096 

moralessu@mail.nih.gov 
ferreirm@mail.nih.gov 

31/5B13 
31/5B13 

NLM Nadgy Roey           
Linda Lord 

301-496-6491 
301-496-4945  

roeyn@mail.nlm.nih.gov   
lordl@nlm.nih.gov 

38/2N-15                  
38/2N-17 

CIT Sharon Abdullah 301-435-6395 willis@mail.nih.gov Fernwood/3NW08A 
CSR Kerry Murphy 301-435-1856 murphyke@mail.nih.gov RKL2/3030 
FIC Lauren Sikes 301-496-4625 sikesl@mail.nih.gov 31/B2C08 
NCCAM Felicia Royster 301-594-1452 roysterf@mail.nih.gov 31/2B11 
NCMHD Donna Brooks 301-435-2135 brooksd@mail.nih.gov 2 Democracy/800 
NCRR Michelle Bacon         

Bonnie Richards 
301-435-0691 baconm@mail.nih.gov  

brichard@mail.nih.gov 
6701 Democracy/1004 

CC Hillary Fitilis        
Mary Birckbichler 

301-496-8315 
301-435-4781 

hfitilis@mail.nih.gov  
mbirkbich@mail.nih.gov  

10/6-3525 
10-CRC/6-5560 

ORS Joanne Aarons    
Leslie Herbert 

301-496-0481 
301-496-9477 

aaronsj@mail.nih.gov 
herbertl@mail.nih.gov 

NSA/100C 
31/4B30 


